date
11.02.2026
18.02.2026
25.02.2026
04.03.2026
11.03.2026

18.03.2026

@ Venue

Parkplatz Paliidbahn
Innertal 58

+43 5559 555
tourismus@brandnertal.at

Ski Touring Evening Palud

| WEEKLY

® Wednesday 18:00 o'clock
© Brand

Ski tours by moonlight on a slope in Palid

further dates
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ﬁ Organizer

Bergbahnen Brandnertal GmbH
Innertal 58

Brandnertal
Vorarlberg
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